Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Boys Team Event

School
Spring-Ford
Hazleton
Pottsgrove
CMVT
Perkiomen Valley
Norristown

Mifflin County
Pottstown

Pottsgrove
Dylan Toner
Katie Swavely
London Meeker
Shane Weil
Matthew Capinski
Blake Eisenhower
Dominick Marino
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Spring-Ford
Chase Hanson
Josh Reagan
Ben Mirack
Nick Platchek
Declan Bromirski
Connor Bowman
Hayden Ong
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Hazleton
Zach Fetchko
Keerah Stahora
Brian Sheman
Riley Nahay
Owen Houser
Ethen Yanac
Ryan Myers
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Total
3549
3439
3316
3036
2962
2883
2708
2685

149
208
168
170
159

854
183

240
139
154
230
234

997
174

230
183
132
196
236

977
214

Lane
37
41
33
34
45
42
38
46

0
164
241
233
151
181

970
170

160
237
192
196
201

986
235

171
152
195
184
236

938
164
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Lane
0
156
166
256
186
189
0
953
186

Lane
193
167
189
171
225

0
0
945
212

Lane
191
187
187
136
255

0
0
956
190

33
149
528
575
659
496
370

0
2777
539

37
593
543
535
597
660

0

0
2928
621

41
592
522
514
516
727

0

0
2871
568

CMVT
Nolan Smith
Daniel Padgett
Jackson Romig
Elliott Hess
Chase Ezzyk
Brody Romig
Colby Snyder
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Mifflin County
Maddux Bagrosky
Drakco Smith
Lexis Wray
Chase Bowen
Cole Linn

Luke Pudlo

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Norristown
Ashland Walley
Shane Guarino
Mark Walton
Nick Bonamico
Matt Porter
Jaiden Allison
Jake Ashcom
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

168
103
166
180
153

770
157

242

182
207
137
112

880
180

68
127
164
137
235

731
119

195

186
108
179
164

832
184

153

134
144

98
106

635
156

132
163
162
220
213

890
139

Lane
225
0
171
194
189
153
0
932
161

Lane
185
0
153
163
125
106
0
732
125

Lane
122
157
170
193
192

0
0
834
170

34
588
103
523
482
521
317

0
2534
502

38

580
0
469
514
360
324
0
2247
461

42
322
447
496
550
640

0

0
2455
428



Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Boys Team Event

Perkiomen Valley
Connor Sarapuu
Chase McGinley
Ryan Bodge
Zachary Foisy
Sklyer Lupo
Noah Holland
Gavin Lamont
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

176
176
115
130
234

831
144

147
159

199
216

121
842
136

Lane 45

0 323
149 484
203 318
177 506
164 614
106 106

0 121
799 2472
210 490

Pottstown
Justin Horne
Nathan Knabb
Josh Sands
Cody Wilson
Jordan Cox
Damien Stonestreet
Bradley Saylor
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

137
161
144
165
177

784
118

134
187
150
140
119

730
92

Lane
0
156
178
146
171
0
121
772
189

46
137
451
509
461
488
119
121

2286
399



Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Girls Team Event

School

CMVT

Spring Ford
Norristown
Pottstown
Perkiomen Valley

CMVT

Bianca Barto
Payton Ulp
Sarah Jarrard
Chloe Benner
Emma Jarrard
Kailan Cole

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Norristown
Nylah Kindell
Saniya Sanders
Hannah Fisher
Nia Lash
Talia Guarino
Tavona Jackson
Ahdriannah Moman
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Pottstown
Brianna Long
Karen Cocar
Michele Cocar
Natalie Shope

Maggie Finger-Hayes

Alexa Robinson
Mo Pope
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Total
2763
2648
2270
1854
1635

150
122
141
136
161

710
150

133
107
101
131
149

621
108

109

123
130
117

54
533
120

Lane
35
36
43
47
44

132
159
161
173
183

808
157

139

135
82
185

113
654
125

88

124
117
82
89

500
126

Rank
1

abwnN

Lane
138
144
168
156
161

0
0
767
171

Lane
136
120
146

133

118
653
109

Lane
96
79

103
123
91

492
83

35
420
425
470
465
505

0

0
2285
478

43
408
227
382
213
467

231
1928
342

47

293
79
350
370
290
89
54
1525
329

Spring Ford
Sara Ford
Piper Hill
Tessa Clark
Emma Connors
Alaina Olinick
Payton Starkey

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Perkiomen Valley
Alison Martin
Srividya Karra
Jaylee Cayson
Alegra Evans
Zelia Longoria

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Pacer Crew

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

141
176
129

150
118

714
161

104
85
87

107

101

484
67
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147
123
150

150
129

699
181

95
79
67
126
126

493
118
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Lane
150
135
168

0
192
99
0
744
149

Lane
71
81

0
123
109

384
89

Lane
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36
438
434
447

0
492
346

0

2157
491

44
270
245
154
356
336

0

0
1361
274

48



