

Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Boys Team Event

School	Total	Lane	Rank
Spring-Ford	3549	37	1
Hazleton	3439	41	2
Pottsgrove	3316	33	3
CMVT	3036	34	4
Perkiomen Valley	2962	45	5
Norristown	2883	42	6
Mifflin County	2708	38	7
Pottstown	2685	46	8

Pottsgrove		Lane 33		
Dylan Toner	149	0	0	149
Katie Swavelly	208	164	156	528
London Meeker	168	241	166	575
Shane Weil	170	233	256	659
Matthew Capinski	159	151	186	496
Blake Eisenhower	0	181	189	370
Dominick Marino	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	854	970	953	2777
BAKER SERIES	183	170	186	539
Overall Total				3316

CMVT		Lane 34		
Nolan Smith	168	195	225	588
Daniel Padgett	103	0	0	103
Jackson Romig	166	186	171	523
Elliott Hess	180	108	194	482
Chase Ezzyk	153	179	189	521
Brody Romig	0	164	153	317
Colby Snyder	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	770	832	932	2534
BAKER SERIES	157	184	161	502
Overall Total				3036

Spring-Ford		Lane 37		
Chase Hanson	240	160	193	593
Josh Reagan	139	237	167	543
Ben Mirack	154	192	189	535
Nick Platchek	230	196	171	597
Declan Bromirski	234	201	225	660
Connor Bowman	0	0	0	0
Hayden Ong	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	997	986	945	2928
BAKER SERIES	174	235	212	621
Overall Total				3549

Mifflin County		Lane 38		
Maddux Bagrosky	242	153	185	580
Drakco Smith	0	0	0	0
Lexis Wray	182	134	153	469
Chase Bowen	207	144	163	514
Cole Linn	137	98	125	360
Luke Pudlo	112	106	106	324
	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	880	635	732	2247
BAKER SERIES	180	156	125	461
Overall Total				2708

Hazleton		Lane 41		
Zach Fetchko	230	171	191	592
Keerah Stahora	183	152	187	522
Brian Sheman	132	195	187	514
Riley Nahay	196	184	136	516
Owen Houser	236	236	255	727
Ethen Yanac	0	0	0	0
Ryan Myers	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	977	938	956	2871
BAKER SERIES	214	164	190	568
Overall Total				3439

Norristown		Lane 42		
Ashland Walley	68	132	122	322
Shane Guarino	127	163	157	447
Mark Walton	164	162	170	496
Nick Bonamico	137	220	193	550
Matt Porter	235	213	192	640
Jaiden Allison	0	0	0	0
Jake Ashcom	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	731	890	834	2455
BAKER SERIES	119	139	170	428
Overall Total				2883

Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Boys Team Event

Perkiomen Valley					Lane 45				Pottstown					Lane 46			
Connor Sarapuu	176	147	0	323	Justin Horne	137	0	0	137								
Chase McGinley	176	159	149	484	Nathan Knabb	161	134	156	451								
Ryan Bodge	115	0	203	318	Josh Sands	144	187	178	509								
Zachary Foisy	130	199	177	506	Cody Wilson	165	150	146	461								
Sklyer Lupo	234	216	164	614	Jordan Cox	177	140	171	488								
Noah Holland	0	0	106	106	Damien Stonestreet	0	119	0	119								
Gavin Lamont	0	121	0	121	Bradley Saylor	0	0	121	121								
Standard Total	831	842	799	2472	Standard Total	784	730	772	2286								
BAKER SERIES	144	136	210	490	BAKER SERIES	118	92	189	399								
Overall Total				2962	Overall Total				2685								

Eastern PA Independent Qualifying Tournament -- Girls Team Event

School	Total	Lane	Rank
CMVT	2763	35	1
Spring Ford	2648	36	2
Norristown	2270	43	3
Pottstown	1854	47	4
Perkiomen Valley	1635	44	5

CMVT	Lane 35			
Bianca Barto	150	132	138	420
Payton Ulp	122	159	144	425
Sarah Jarrard	141	161	168	470
Chloe Benner	136	173	156	465
Emma Jarrard	161	183	161	505
Kailan Cole	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	710	808	767	2285
BAKER SERIES	150	157	171	478
Overall Total				2763

Spring Ford	Lane 36			
Sara Ford	141	147	150	438
Piper Hill	176	123	135	434
Tessa Clark	129	150	168	447
Emma Connors	0	0	0	0
Alaina Olinick	150	150	192	492
Payton Starkey	118	129	99	346
	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	714	699	744	2157
BAKER SERIES	161	181	149	491
Overall Total				2648

Norristown	Lane 43			
Nylah Kindell	133	139	136	408
Saniya Sanders	107	0	120	227
Hannah Fisher	101	135	146	382
Nia Lash	131	82	0	213
Talia Guarino	149	185	133	467
Tavona Jackson	0	0	0	0
Ahdriannah Moman	0	113	118	231
Standard Total	621	654	653	1928
BAKER SERIES	108	125	109	342
Overall Total				2270

Perkiomen Valley	Lane 44			
Alison Martin	104	95	71	270
Srividya Karra	85	79	81	245
Jaylee Cayson	87	67	0	154
Alegra Evans	107	126	123	356
Zelia Longoria	101	126	109	336
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	484	493	384	1361
BAKER SERIES	67	118	89	274
Overall Total				1635

Pottstown	Lane 47			
Brianna Long	109	88	96	293
Karen Cocar	0	0	79	79
Michele Cocar	123	124	103	350
Natalie Shope	130	117	123	370
Maggie Finger-Hayes	117	82	91	290
Alexa Robinson	0	89	0	89
Mo Pope	54	0	0	54
Standard Total	533	500	492	1525
BAKER SERIES	120	126	83	329
Overall Total				1854

Pacer Crew	Lane 48			
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0
Standard Total	0	0	0	0
BAKER SERIES	0	0	0	0
Overall Total				0